
Pachet Tartuffa 1

I.D.: 67494827

Data publicarii	25.03.22	Coduri CPV	19200000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 510,93 RON - 510,93 RON

Descriere: Denumire Un Cant Pret fara tva Val fara tva Val tva 1Sifon MI 1.00 18.49 18.49 3.51 2Mat text MI 2.00 47.05 94.12 17.88 3Mat text MI 4.00 37.81 151.26 28.74 4Mat text MI 3.00 25.21 75.63 14.37 5Vatelina MI 4.00 5.88 23.53 4.47 6Accesori Buc 10.00 1.68 16.81 3.19 7Mat text MI 3.00 43.69 131.09 24.91 Total fara tva 510.93 Total tva 97.07 TOTAL 608.00
